Ritte auf Rennbahnen (Stand: 31.12.2020):

Rennbahn

Kaln
Baden-Baden
Dusseldorf
Berlin-Hoppegarten
Hannover
Dortmund
Minchen
Hamburg
Dresden
Mannheim
Halle

Krefeld
Mulheim
Magdeburg

Ritte

58
54
32
31
31
29
24
20
17

N W R 01O

Lecoeuvre, Clement

Siege

6
5
2
4

N e S

Prozent

10,34
9,26
6,25

12,90

16,67
5,00
5,88

16,67

20,00

66,67



Ritte auf Rennbahnen (Stand: 31.12.2020):

Lecoeuvre, Clement

Rennbahn Ritte Siege Prozent
Kaln 58 6 10,34
Baden-Baden 54 5 9,26
Minchen 24 4 16,67
Berlin-Hoppegarten 31 4 12,90
Miulheim 3 2 66,67
Dusseldorf 32 2 6,25
Halle 1 20,00
Mannheim 1 16,67
Dresden 17 1 5,88
Hamburg 20 1 5,00
Magdeburg

Krefeld 4

Dortmund 29

Hannover 31



