

Ritte auf Rennbahnen (Stand: 31.12.2020):

Lecoeuvre, Clement

Rennbahn	Ritte	Siege	Prozent
Köln	58	6	10,34
Baden-Baden	54	5	9,26
Düsseldorf	32	2	6,25
Berlin-Hoppegarten	31	4	12,90
Hannover	31		
Dortmund	29		
München	24	4	16,67
Hamburg	20	1	5,00
Dresden	17	1	5,88
Mannheim	6	1	16,67
Halle	5	1	20,00
Krefeld	4		
Mülheim	3	2	66,67
Magdeburg	2		

Ritte auf Rennbahnen (Stand: 31.12.2020):

Lecoeuvre, Clement

Rennbahn	Ritte	Siege	Prozent
Köln	58	6	10,34
Baden-Baden	54	5	9,26
München	24	4	16,67
Berlin-Hoppegarten	31	4	12,90
Mülheim	3	2	66,67
Düsseldorf	32	2	6,25
Halle	5	1	20,00
Mannheim	6	1	16,67
Dresden	17	1	5,88
Hamburg	20	1	5,00
Magdeburg	2		
Krefeld	4		
Dortmund	29		
Hannover	31		